ReadyShip™ Pricing good through
12 Business Day Pricing good through

3/31/24
3/11/24

The Industry's Best Selling USB Drive

*Canadian Program: US Dollar pricing and includes brokerage fees, duties and shipping charges.

I * I PRICING (c

ReadyShlp 12-15 Business Days
Stock 1+ 50+ 100+ 500+ 1,000+
128MB - 7.40 5.77 4.58 4.30
256MB - 7.50 5.85 4.67 4.38
512MB - 7.77 6.12 4.92 4.62
1GB -- 8.05 6.38 5.20 4.88
2GB -- 8.08 6.42 5.23 4.92
4GB 6.90 8.18 6.52 5.32 5.00
8GB 7.73 8.47 6.78 5.58 5.27
16GB 8.23 9.35 7.65 6.43 6.08
32GB 9.15 10.78 9.08 7.78 7.38
64GB 11.73 12.22 10.43 9.15 8.72
128GB -- 15.08 13.33 12.00 11.47

Decorations (g)
First Location

Setup

1 Color 40.00

2 Color 80.00

3 Color 80.00

Full Color 80.00
Laser Engrave 40.00

Additional Locations

Run Run
Charge Setup Charge
Included 40.00 0.32
0.32 80.00 0.64
0.32 80.00 0.64
0.32 80.00 0.64
Included 40.00 0.32
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15 vibrant colors - 24 hour production

Also available in Full Bleed, Overseas




ReadyShip™ Pricing good through 3/31/24
12 Business Day Pricing good through 3/11/24

*No thlrd party shlpplng is ava|lab|e on thls program. Ifthlrd party sh|pp|ng is reqU|red regular pr|cmg app||es FOE
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Seattle.

SERIES 1 Models

*Canadian Program: US Dollar pricing and includes brokerage fees, duties and shipping charges.

I * I PRICING (c
ReadyShlp 12-15 Business Days

Stock 1+ 50+ 100+ 500+ 1,000+ E )
128MB -- 7.57 5.97 4.80 4.60 - "
256MB -- 7.67 6.05 4.88 4.68 -
512MB -- 7.92 6.30 .18 4.93 m
1GB -- 8.33 6.70 5.53 5.32
2GB - 8.37 6.73 .1 OESS Broadview Chicago
4GB 7.40 8.47 6.83 5.67 5.45
8GB 8.23 8.73 710 5.93 5.70 ‘w
16GB 8.73 9.60 7.95 6.77 6.53
32GB 9.98 11.00 9.32 8.12 7.85
64GB 12.23 12.42 10.70 9.47 9.20
128GB - 1508 1342 1218 1187 1
Kalamazoo
Decorations (g)
First Location Additional Locations M—S\““ ATU 1:’['
Run Run LE.;T;IRAUS.;Z(.CU
Setup Charge Setup Charge
1 Color 40.00 Included 40.00 0.32
2 Color 80.00 0.32 80.00 0.64
3 Color 80.00 0.32 80.00 0.64 -
Full Color 80.00 0.32 80.00 0.64 Mini Laguna Round Laguna

Laser Engrave 40.00 Included 40.00 0.32



ReadyShip™ Pricing good through 3/31/24
12 Business Day Pricing good through 3/11/24

*No third p'arty shippirjg is available on this_ program. If t_hird party s_h_ipp'ing is r_equired, [egula_ar pric'ing_ a_ipplies, FOE
Seattle.

*Canadian Program: US Dollar pricing and includes brokerage fees, duties and shipping charges.

PRICING (c
* ReadyShlp 12-15 Business Days

Stock 1+ 50+ 100+ 500+ 1,000+ ——) ‘
Pﬁﬂﬁﬁiﬂ'[l’i 9 ,,,,
128MB . 7.98 6.38 5.00 502 } e ] E

256MB -- 8.08 6.47 5.30 510
512MB ~ 8.33 6.72 5.57 5.35 s = & 5 ELEL.I ﬂﬂl
1GB -- 8.75 712 5.95 573 \
2GB -- 8.78 7.15 5.98 5.77 Beaumont Detroit Dover Georgia
4GB 7.82 8.88 7.25 6.08 5.87
8GB 8.65 9.98 8.45 7.28 7.05 - =
16GB 015 1020 865 748  7.25 e - @ ..~ ) RSN
32GB 10.40 11.57 10.00 8.80 8.55 &,
64GB 1265 1327 1167 1045  10.17 = (I | m.ﬁg /
128GB -- 21.27 19.48 18.15 17.77 Kirkland Monterey Salom '/S|Iverton
Decorations (g) 3
First Location Additional Locations
Run Run -
Setup Charge Setup Charge
1 Color 40.00 Included 40.00 0.32
2 Color 80.00 0.32 80.00 0.64 a h‘bh i
3 Color 80.00 0.32 80.00 0.64 Union Vail
Full Color 80.00 0.32 80.00 0.64

Laser Engrave 40.00 Included 40.00 0.32



ReadyShip™ Pricing good through
12 Business Day Pricing good through 3/11/24

*No third p'arty shippirjg is available on this_ program. If t_hird party s_h_ipp'ing is r_equired, [egul_ar pric'ing_ applies, FOE

Seattle.

3/31/24

SERIES 3 Models

*Canadian Program: US Dollar pricing and includes brokerage fees, duties and shipping charges.

PRICING (c
* ReadyShlp

Stock 1+
128MB --
256MB --
512MB --

1GB --
2GB --
4GB 9.48
8GB 10.32
16GB 10.82
32GB 12.07
64GB 14.32
128GB --

Decorations (g)
First Location

Setup

1 Color 40.00

2 Color 80.00

3 Color 80.00

Full Color 80.00
Laser Engrave 40.00

12-15 Business Days
50+ 100+ 500+ 1,000+
9.65 8.05 6.88 6.68
9.75 8.13 6.97 6.77
10.00 8.38 7.23 7.02
10.42 8.78 7.62 7.40
10.45 8.82 7.65 7.43
10.55 8.92 7.75 7.583
11.65 10.12 8.95 8.72
11.87 10.32 9.15 8.92
13.23 11.67 10.47 10.22
14.93 13.33 12.12 11.83
22.93 21.15 19.82 19.43

Additional Locations

Run Run
Charge Setup Charge
Included 40.00 0.32
0.32 80.00 0.64
0.32 80.00 0.64
0.32 80.00 0.64
Included 40.00 0.32
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ReadyShip™ Pricing good through

12 Business Day Pricing good through

3/31/24
3/11/24

*No third p'arty shippirjg is available on this_ program. If t_hird party s_h_ipp'ing is r_equired, [egula_ar pric'ing_ a_applies, FOE

Seattle.

SERIES 4 Models

*Canadian Program: US Dollar pricing and includes brokerage fees, duties and shipping charges.

128MB
256MB
512MB
1GB
2GB
4GB
8GB
16GB
32GB
64GB
128GB

Decorations (g)

1 Color
2 Color

3 Color

Full Color
Laser Engrave

PRICING (c)

ReadyShip

Stock 1+

First Location

Setup
40.00
80.00
80.00
80.00

40.00

12-15 Business Days

50+
11.32
11.42
11.67
12.08
12.12
12.22
13.32
13.53
14.90
16.60
24.60

Run
Charge
Included
0.32
0.32

0.32
Included

100+

9.72

9.80
10.05
10.45
10.48
10.58
11.78
11.98
13.33
15.00
22.82

500+
8.55
8.63
8.90
9.28
9.32
9.42
10.62
10.82
12.13
13.78
21.48

Additional Locations

Setup
40.00
80.00
80.00
80.00

40.00

Run
Charge
0.32
0.64
0.64

0.64
0.32

1,000+
8.35
8.43
8.68
9.07
9.10
9.20
10.38
10.58
11.88
13.50
21.10
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ReadyShip™ Pricing good through 3/31/24
12 Business Day Pricing good through 3/11/24

*No third party shipping is available on this_ program. If t_hird party s_h_ipping is r_equired, regulgr pricing_ gpplies, FOE
Seattle.

SERIES C Models

*Canadian Program: US Dollar pricing and includes brokerage fees, duties and shipping charges.

. o l PRICING (c)
S ReadyShip 12-15 Business Days

Stock 1+ 50+ 100+ 500+ 1,000+
8GB 17.65 15.92 14.58 1417
16GB 17.78 16.05 14.72 14.30
32GB 18.40 16.67 15.32 14.88
64GB -- 2417 22.28 20.87 20.37 §e277e008ER e
128GB -- BIEES 35.18 33.58 32.90 iClick Type C
XY TN ReadyShip 12-15 Business Days
Stock 1+ 50+ 100+ 500+ 1,000+ ! ﬁ;
16GB -- 11.37 9.62 8.30 7.90 -
32GB - 1263  10.85 9.52 9.10 .'.
64GB -- 14.10 12.28 10.93 10.48 W
Tampa 3.0 - Type C
Decorations ()
First Location Additional Locations
Run Run
Setup Charge Setup Charge
1 Color 40.00  Included 40.00 0.32
2 Color 80.00 0.32 80.00 0.64
3 Color 80.00 0.32 80.00 0.64
Full Color 80.00 0.32 80.00 0.64

Laser Engrave 40.00  Included 40.00 0.32



ReadyShip™ Pricing good through 3/31/24
12 Business Day Pricing good through 3/11/24

*No third p'arty shippigg is available on thi; program. If t_hird party shjppjng is r'equired,[eguliar pric'ing_ applias, FOE
Seattle.

3.0 - SERIES 1 Models

*Canadian Program: US Dollar pricing and includes brokerage fees, duties and shipping charges.

I * I PRICING (c
ReadyShlp 12-15 Business Days
Stock 1+ 50+ 100+ 500+ 1,000+
8GB 9.95 9.57 8.03 6.87 6.63
16GB 10.45 9.78 8.23 7.07 6.83 [TTETTTERTTTEe § .
32GB 1213 1115 958 838 813 e llml'l
64GB 16.23 12.85 11.25 10.03 9.75 gsssossessenes
iClick 3.0 Jersey 3.0
Decorations (g)
First Location Additional Locations
Run Run
Setup Charge Setup Charge
1 Color 40.00  Included 40.00 0.32
2 Color 80.00 0.32 80.00 0.64
3 Color 80.00 0.32 80.00 0.64
Full Color 80.00 0.32 80.00 0.64

Laser Engrave 40.00  Included 40.00 0.32



ReadyShip™ Pricing good through 3/31/24
12 Business Day Pricing good through 3/11/24

*No third p'arty shippirjg is available on this_ program. If t_hird party s_h_ipp'ing is r_equired, [egula_ar pric'ing_ a_ipplies, FOE
Seattle.

*Canadian Program: US Dollar pricing and includes brokerage fees, duties and shipping charges.

I * I PRICING (c
ReadyShlp 12-15 Business Days

Stock 1+ 50+ 100+ 500+ 1,000+ - o\
8GB -- 10.00 8.45 7.28 7.05 UK ‘“’7
16GB -- 10.20 8.65 7.48 7.25
32GB == 11.45 9.88 8.70 8.45 I- |
64GB -- 13.03 11.63 10.22 9.95
Laguna 3.0
Decorations (g)
First Location Additional Locations
Run Run
Setup Charge Setup Charge
1 Color 40.00 Included 40.00 0.32
2 Color 80.00 0.32 80.00 0.64
3 Color 80.00 0.32 80.00 0.64
Full Color 80.00 0.32 80.00 0.64

Laser Engrave 40.00 Included 40.00 0.32



