3/31/24 3/11/24

## The Industry's Best Selling USB Drive

\*Canadian Program: US Dollar pricing and includes brokerage fees, duties and shipping charges.

*	PRICING (c) ReadyShip Stock 1+	1, 50+	2-15 Busii 100+	ness Days 500+	s 1,000+
128MB		7.40	5.77	4.58	4.30
256MB		7.50	5.85	4.67	4.38
512MB		7.77	6.12	4.92	4.62
1GB		8.05	6.38	5.20	4.88
2GB		8.08	6.42	5.23	4.92
4GB	6.90	8.18	6.52	5.32	5.00
8GB	7.73	8.47	6.78	5.58	5.27
16GB	8.23	9.35	7.65	6.43	6.08
32GB	9.15	10.78	9.03	7.78	7.38
64GB	11.73	12.22	10.43	9.15	8.72
128GB		15.08	13.33	12.00	11.47

Decorations (g)

	First Location	Additional Locations			
		Run		Run	
	Setup	Charge	Setup	Charge	
1 Color	40.00	Included	40.00	0.32	
2 Color	80.00	0.32	80.00	0.64	
3 Color	80.00	0.32	80.00	0.64	
Full Color	80.00	0.32	80.00	0.64	
Laser Engrave	40.00	Included	40.00	0.32	

## **Highest Value USB Drive**



15 vibrant colors - 24 hour production

Also available in Full Bleed, Overseas



3/31/24 3/11/24

\*No third party shipping is available on this program. If third party shipping is required, regular pricing applies, FOE Seattle.

## SERIES 1 Models

\*Canadian Program: US Dollar pricing and includes brokerage fees, duties and shipping charges.

*	PRICING (c) ReadyShip Stock 1+	5 <b>0</b> +	l2-15 Busi 100+	ness Days 500+	3 1,000+
128MB		7.57	5.97	4.80	4.60
256MB		7.67	6.05	4.88	4.68
512MB		7.92	6.30	5.15	4.93
1GB		8.33	6.70	5.53	5.32
2GB		8.37	6.73	5.57	5.35
4GB	7.40	8.47	6.83	5.67	5.45
8GB	8.23	8.73	7.10	5.93	5.70
16GB	8.73	9.60	7.95	6.77	6.53
32GB	9.98	11.00	9.32	8.12	7.85
64GB	12.23	12.42	10.70	9.47	9.20
128GB		15.08	13.42	12.18	11.87









⊕ASPIRIN ■







Columbia

Jersey

Kalamazoo

Laguna

Decorations (g)					
	First Location		Additional Locations		
		Run		Run	
	Setup	Charge	Setup	Charge	
1 Color	40.00	Included	40.00	0.32	
2 Color	80.00	0.32	80.00	0.64	
3 Color	80.00	0.32	80.00	0.64	
Full Color	80.00	0.32	80.00	0.64	
Laser Engrave	40.00	Included	40.00	0.32	





Mini Laguna



Round Laguna

3/31/24 3/11/24

\*No third party shipping is available on this program. If third party shipping is required, regular pricing applies, FOE Seattle.

### SERIES 2 Models

\*Canadian Program: US Dollar pricing and includes brokerage fees, duties and shipping charges.

Stock 1+       50+       100+       500+       1,000+         128MB        7.98       6.38       5.22       5.02         256MB        8.08       6.47       5.30       5.10         512MB        8.33       6.72       5.57       5.35         1GB        8.75       7.12       5.95       5.73         2GB        8.78       7.15       5.98       5.77         4GB       7.82       8.88       7.25       6.08       5.87	*	PRICING (c) ReadyShip	1	2-15 Busi	ness Days	<b>3</b>	
256MB        8.08       6.47       5.30       5.10         512MB        8.33       6.72       5.57       5.35         1GB        8.75       7.12       5.95       5.73         2GB        8.78       7.15       5.98       5.77		Stock 1+	50+	100+	500+	1,000+	
512MB        8.33       6.72       5.57       5.35         1GB        8.75       7.12       5.95       5.73         2GB        8.78       7.15       5.98       5.77	128MB		7.98	6.38	5.22	5.02	1
1GB        8.75       7.12       5.95       5.73         2GB        8.78       7.15       5.98       5.77	256MB		8.08	6.47	5.30	5.10	
<b>2GB</b> 8.78 7.15 5.98 5.77	512MB		8.33	6.72	5.57	5.35	
	1GB		8.75	7.12	5.95	5.73	
<b>4GB</b> 7.82 8.88 7.25 6.08 5.87	2GB		8.78	7.15	5.98	5.77	
	4GB	7.82	8.88	7.25	6.08	5.87	
<b>8GB</b> 8.65 9.98 8.45 7.28 7.05	8GB	8.65	9.98	8.45	7.28	7.05	
<b>16GB</b> 9.15 10.20 8.65 7.48 7.25	16GB	9.15	10.20	8.65	7.48	7.25	
<b>32GB</b> 10.40 11.57 10.00 8.80 8.55	32GB	10.40	11.57	10.00	8.80	8.55	
<b>64GB</b> 12.65 13.27 11.67 10.45 10.17	64GB	12.65	13.27	11.67	10.45	10.17	9
<b>128GB</b> 21.27 19.48 18.15 17.77	128GB		21.27	19.48	18.15	17.77	



2000.4.1.0.1.0 (9)	First Location		Additional Locations		
		Run		Run	
	Setup	Charge	Setup	Charge	
1 Color	40.00	Included	40.00	0.32	
2 Color	80.00	0.32	80.00	0.64	
3 Color	80.00	0.32	80.00	0.64	
Full Color	80.00	0.32	80.00	0.64	
Laser Engrave	40.00	Included	40.00	0.32	





3/31/24 3/11/24

\*No third party shipping is available on this program. If third party shipping is required, regular pricing applies, FOE Seattle.

### SERIES 3 Models

\*Canadian Program: US Dollar pricing and includes brokerage fees, duties and shipping charges.

	PRICING (c) ReadyShip	1	2-15 Busi	ness Days	
<b>T</b>	Stock 1+	50+	100+	500+	1,000+
128MB		9.65	8.05	6.88	6.68
256MB		9.75	8.13	6.97	6.77
512MB		10.00	8.38	7.23	7.02
1GB		10.42	8.78	7.62	7.40
2GB		10.45	8.82	7.65	7.43
4GB	9.48	10.55	8.92	7.75	7.53
8GB	10.32	11.65	10.12	8.95	8.72
16GB	10.82	11.87	10.32	9.15	8.92
32GB	12.07	13.23	11.67	10.47	10.22
64GB	14.32	14.93	13.33	12.12	11.83
128GB		22.93	21.15	19.82	19.43









Everett





Fresno



iClick Micro

Jackson

Kihei

Kona

(0)	First Location	Additional Loc	ditional Locations		
		Run		Run	
	Setup	Charge	Setup	Charge	
1 Color	40.00	Included	40.00	0.32	
2 Color	80.00	0.32	80.00	0.64	
3 Color	80.00	0.32	80.00	0.64	
Full Color	80.00	0.32	80.00	0.64	
Laser Engrave	40.00	Included	40.00	0.32	









Vegas

3/31/24 3/11/24

\*No third party shipping is available on this program. If third party shipping is required, regular pricing applies, FOE Seattle.

## SERIES 4 Models

\*Canadian Program: US Dollar pricing and includes brokerage fees, duties and shipping charges.

	PRICING (c)				
	ReadyShip	1	2-15 Busi	ness Days	3
	Stock 1+	50+	100+	500+	1,000+
128MB		11.32	9.72	8.55	8.35
256MB		11.42	9.80	8.63	8.43
512MB		11.67	10.05	8.90	8.68
1GB		12.08	10.45	9.28	9.07
2GB		12.12	10.48	9.32	9.10
4GB		12.22	10.58	9.42	9.20
8GB		13.32	11.78	10.62	10.38
16GB		13.53	11.98	10.82	10.58
32GB		14.90	13.33	12.13	11.88
64GB		16.60	15.00	13.78	13.50
128GB		24.60	22.82	21.48	21.10



(0)	First Location	Additional Locations			
		Run		Run	
	Setup	Charge	Setup	Charge	
1 Color	40.00	Included	40.00	0.32	
2 Color	80.00	0.32	80.00	0.64	
3 Color	80.00	0.32	80.00	0.64	
Full Color	80.00	0.32	80.00	0.64	
Laser Engrave	40.00	Included	40.00	0.32	

3/31/24 3/11/24

\*No third party shipping is available on this program. If third party shipping is required, regular pricing applies, FOE Seattle.

## SERIES C Models

\*Canadian Program: US Dollar pricing and includes brokerage fees, duties and shipping charges.

	PRICING (c)				
iClick	ReadyShip	12	-15 Busin	ess Days	
	Stock 1+	50+	100+	500+	1,000+
8GB	15.17	17.65	15.92	14.58	14.17
16GB	15.32	17.78	16.05	14.72	14.30
32GB	15.85	18.40	16.67	15.32	14.88
64GB		24.17	22.28	20.87	20.37
128GB		37.35	35 18	33.58	32.90



TAMPA	ReadyShip	12-15 Business Days			
	Stock 1+	50+	100+	500+	1,000+
16GB		11.37	9.62	8.30	7.90
32GB		12.63	10.85	9.52	9.10
64GB		14.10	12.28	10.93	10.48



	First Location	<b>Additional Locations</b>			
		Run		Run	
	Setup	Charge	Setup	Charge	
1 Color	40.00	Included	40.00	0.32	
2 Color	80.00	0.32	80.00	0.64	
3 Color	80.00	0.32	80.00	0.64	
Full Color	80.00	0.32	80.00	0.64	
Laser Engrave	40.00	Included	40.00	0.32	

3/31/24 3/11/24

\*No third party shipping is available on this program. If third party shipping is required, regular pricing applies, FOE Seattle.

### 3.0 - SERIES 1 Models

\*Canadian Program: US Dollar pricing and includes brokerage fees, duties and shipping charges.

*	PRICING (c) ReadyShip Stock 1+	1 50+	2-15 Busi 100+	ness Days 500+	s 1,000+
8GB	9.95	9.57	8.03	6.87	6.63
16GB	10.45	9.78	8.23	7.07	6.83
32GB	12.13	11.15	9.58	8.38	8.13
64GB	16.23	12.85	11.25	10.03	9.75





	First Location	Additional Locations			
		Run		Run	
	Setup	Charge	Setup	Charge	
1 Color	40.00	Included	40.00	0.32	
2 Color	80.00	0.32	80.00	0.64	
3 Color	80.00	0.32	80.00	0.64	
Full Color	80.00	0.32	80.00	0.64	
Laser Engrave	40.00	Included	40.00	0.32	

3/31/24 3/11/24

\*No third party shipping is available on this program. If third party shipping is required, regular pricing applies, FOE Seattle.

### 3.0 - SERIES 2 Models

\*Canadian Program: US Dollar pricing and includes brokerage fees, duties and shipping charges.

*	PRICING (c) ReadyShip Stock 1+	1 50+	2-15 Busi 100+	ness Days 500+	1,000+
8GB		10.00	8.45	7.28	7.05
16GB		10.20	8.65	7.48	7.25
32GB		11.45	9.88	8.70	8.45
64GB		13.03	11.63	10.22	9.95



Laguna 3.0

	First Location	Additional Locations			
		Run		Run	
	Setup	Charge	Setup	Charge	
1 Color	40.00	Included	40.00	0.32	
2 Color	80.00	0.32	80.00	0.64	
3 Color	80.00	0.32	80.00	0.64	
Full Color	80.00	0.32	80.00	0.64	
Laser Engrave	40.00	Included	40.00	0.32	